opened in the presence of the bidders' designated representatives and anyone who
choose to attend at the address below on 19. June 2020 at 9:10 A.M.
Bids shall be valid for a period of Hundred Twenty (120) days after Bid opening and7.

must be accompanied by bid security of ETB 2,300,000.00(Two Million Three Hundred
Thousand Ethiopian) or in a freely convertible currency.
 The client's address for any clarification, and/or communication is8.

Tigray National Regional State Water Resources Bureau

https://tenders.milkta.com/am/tenders/location/mekelle
https://tenders.milkta.com/am/tenders/category/electro-mechanical-products-and-services